
Royal Borough of Richmond-upon-Thames
Engagement in London Cultural Improvement Programme and associated programmes

CSIT (Culture and Sport Improvement Toolkit) training
Ian Dodds Head of Culture ian.dodds@richmond.gov.uk

LAMIP (Local Authority Museum Improvement Programme) training and network
Miranda Stearn Arts and Heritage Development Co-ordinator (Orleans House Gallery) m.stearn@richmond.gov.uk

Improving London Libraries event, 01/12/2009 (Advocacy/Library Change Programme)
Liz Jaeger Councillor Cllr.LJaeger@richmond.gov.uk

Marketing for the Visitor Economy training
Yuka Wise Orleans House Gallery administrator yuka.wise@richmond.gov.uk
Angela Ivey Principal Tourism Manager A.Ivey@richmond.gov.uk
Ian Dodds Head of Culture Micki.Tarnowski@richmond.gov.uk
Anna Ramsay Arts Events and Development Co-ordinator Anna.Ramsay@richmond.gov.uk

Working with Children's Services Borough Champion
Miranda Stearn Arts and Heritage Development Co-ordinator (Orleans House Gallery) m.stearn@richmond.gov.uk

Working with Children's Services Innovation Group: 14-19
Rachel Tranter Head of Arts R.Tranter@richmond.gov.uk
Alexandra Bennett A.Bennett@richmond.gov.uk

Working with Children's Services Innovation Group: SEN
Alexandra Bennett A.Bennett@richmond.gov.uk

Understanding Local Area Agreements training (Working with Children's Services)
Rachel Tranter Head of Arts R.Tranter@richmond.gov.uk

Consortium Support (Working with Children's Services)
Miranda Stearn Arts and Heritage Development Co-ordinator (Orleans House Gallery) m.stearn@richmond.gov.uk
Susie Bachelor Historic Royal Palaces susie.batchelor@hrp.org.uk   

Library Change Programme Stakeholder meetings
Steven Liddle

London Events Forum
Gaye Galvin g.galvin@richmond.gov.uk
Yvonne Kelleher Service Development Officer (Acting) yvonne.kelleher@richmond.gov.uk

Heritage Change Programme Stakeholders
Ian Dodds Head of Cultural Services ian.dodds@richmond.gov.uk 

Heritage Change Programme Workshops
Rachel Tranter Head of Arts R.Tranter@richmond.gov.uk

London Cultural Improvement Programme has created 
these individual reports that detail the engagement of 
people within your borough with the various strands of the 
programme.  The report  predominantly features local 
authority staff but also details engagement from cultural 
organisations within your authority. For more information 
on the programme please visit our website:

http://www.londoncouncils.gov.uk/networks/lcip/


